
Pos

Esperti Mx1

1

2

Esperti Mx2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

58
61

999
333
555

5
93

731
218
91

228
86
7

Name

Martino Ligorio

Domenico Lamanna

Donato Grieco

Pierluigi Andriani

Francesco Angiulli

Sergio Sportelli

Marco Cretì

Vincenzo Longo

Francesco Carlucci

Mattia Masciullo

Davide Citiso

Johnny De Vitis

Massimiliano Serafino

Naz. Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

Diff

20.010

5.326

29.298

36.429

36.538

38.724

40.048

40.582

40.664

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

14:33.939

14:53.949

13:56.200

14:01.526

14:25.498

14:32.629

14:32.738

14:34.924

14:36.248

14:36.782

14:36.864

14:24.004

14:45.218

Best Tm Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Telaio / Motore Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.326

Avg. Speed

72,327

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

-

Best Lap by
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5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Puglia
ESPERTI MX1/MX2

Manche 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 23:27:25

Miggiano 1,200 Km

05/05/2012 23:30

5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Motocross UISP
Puglia


